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ADVISORY BOARD 
 
 

2022 Co-Chairs:  Ethan Crockett, Kyle Dingus  
 

Mr. Jonathan E. Aggett, CAIA 
Associate Director & Senior Portfolio Manager 
Hancock Natural Resource Group 
13950 Ballantyne Corporate Place, Suite 150 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
Office: 980-333-6325 
Mobile: 857-272-1882 
jaggett@hnrg.com 
 
Mr. Michael P. Cerchiaro 
Senior Vice President, Director of Investment 
Management 
Forest Investment Associates 
15 Piedmont Center, Suite 1250 
Atlanta, GA  30305 
Office: (404) 495-8591 
Mobile: (404) 368-5310 
mcerchiaro@forestinvest.com  
 
 
Mr. Ethan Crockett, Local Manager 
Bartlett Tree Experts 
8509 Oakview Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23228-2818 
Office: (804) 261-4890 
ecrockett@bartlett.com 
 
Mr. Kyle D. Dingus 
Loudoun County Urban Forester 
ISA Certified Arborist #MA-5678-A 
Department of Building and Development 
1 Harrison St. S.E., 3rd Floor 
P.O. Box 7000 
Leesburg, Virginia 20177-7000 
Office: 703-771-5991 
Mobile: 571-252-0678 
Kyle.Dingus@loudoun.gov 
 
 

Mr. Michael A. (Mike) Hincher 
Senior Vice President – Operations 
The Forestland Group, LLC 
19045 Stone Mountain Road 
Abington, VA  24210 
Office: (276) 623-2477 
Fax: (276) 623-1375 
Mobile: (540) 230-1178 
mike@forestlandgroup.com  
 
Mr. R. Easton Loving 
District Procurement Supervisor, Wood Department 
West Rock 
7057 Richmond Highway 
Appomattox, VA   24522 
Office: (434) 352-2622 x25 
Mobile: (434) 660-3094 
easton.loving@mwv.com  
 
Ms. Shannon M. McCabe, CAE 
Executive Director 
Association of Consulting Foresters 
376 McLaws Circle, Suite 1A 
Williamsburg, VA 23185 
703-548-0990 
shannon@acf-foresters.org 
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Mr. Greg Scheerer 
Forest Manager 
West Rock 
7057 Richmond Highway 
Appomattox, VA   24522 
Office: (434) 352-7132, Ext. 14 
Mobile: (434) 660-9668 
Fax: (434) 352-8390 
greg.scheerer@mwv.com 
 
Ms. Lauren Stull, District Ranger 
USDA Forest Service 
Glenwood-Pedlar Ranger Districts 
27 Ranger Ln 
Natural Bridge Station, VA 24579 
Office: (540) 291-2188 
lbstull@fs.fed.us 
 

Dr. Darrel L. Williams 
Chief Scientist 
Global Science & Technology, Inc. 
7501 Greenway Center Drive 
Suite 1100 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
Office: (240) 542-1106 
Mobile: (240) 515-4223 
Fax: (301) 474-5970 
darrel.williams@gst.com  
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Ex-Officio Members 
 
vacant 
USDA Forest Service 
Southern Research Station 
 
Mr. Rob Farrell, State Forester 
Virginia Department of Forestry 
900 Natural Resources Drive, Suite 800 
Charlottesville, VA   22903 
Office: (434) 220-9090 
Fax: (434) 296-2369 
rob.farrell@dof.virginia.gov 
 
Mr. Corey Conners, Executive Vice President 
Virginia Forestry Association 
3808 Augusta Avenue 
Richmond, VA   23230-3910 
Office: (804) 278-8733 
Fax: (804) 278-8774 
cconnors@vaforestry.org 
 
Dr. Billy Newman 
Instructor, Forest Management Technology 
Scott Hall, Room 372 
Office: 863-2891 
bnewman@dslcc.edu  
 
 

Dr. Robert L. Doudrick, Station Director 
USDA Forest Service-Southern Research Station 
200 W. T. Weaver Boulevard 
Asheville, NC  28804-3454 
Office: (828) 257-4832 
Fax: (828) 257-4840 
rdoudrick@fs.fed.us  
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